
Pos 

 

American Thunder Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
D NS  

 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

157 
116- 
333 
135 

187 

880 
134 

404- 
12 
66 

310c 
606 

74 
949C 

510 
720 

Name 

Carbon Merrill 
Neiko Alexander 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 

Eric Reyes 

Alex George 
Ashten Bush 
James Fenimore 
Kathy Zhao 
Haydn Meng 
Sung Choi 
Ana Mata 
Cristian Lima 
Eric Liao 

Mike Nelson 
Robert Stelmach 

Class 

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

14.123 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

25.638 
36.952 
47.677 
48.144 
52.952 
58.847 
59.048 

1:13.858 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:13.409 
13:27.532 
12:29.000 
12:46.088 

11:33.272 
11:58.910 
12:10.224 
12:20.949 
12:21.416 
12:26.224 
12:32.119 
12:32.320 
12:47.130 

Best Tm 

2:08.572 
2:10.049 
2:25.169 
2:29.579 

1:54.485 
1:58.997 
1:59.891 
2:02.301 
2:02.212 
2:02.969 
2:03.525 
2:03.657 
2:05.227 

Points 

50 
40 
32 
26 

0 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2024 12:46:43 PM 

:ittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

25.638 

Avg. Speed 

83.500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.485 

Best Speed 

84.273 

Best Lap by 

880 - Alex George 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 7 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:54:06 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/7/2024 09:30 


